
MGR Chennai Central - Barmer Special Fare Summer Special/06097 - Exp - SR 
MAS/MGR Chennai Central to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

33h 20m - 1892 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 15:30 0 1 0 60 3 SR
2 GDR Gudur Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 138 70 19 SCR
3 NLR Nellore 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 176 84 18 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 293 64 8 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 22:00 22:10 10m 0 1 431 67 19 SCR
6 KMT Khammam 23:39 23:40 1m 0 1 530 66 118 SCR
7 WL Warangal 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 638 58 271 SCR
8 BPQ Balharshah 05:30 05:35 5m 0 2 881 46 346 CR
9 CD Chandrapur 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 895 63 362 CR
10 WR Wardha Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 1014 52 247 CR
11 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
09:40 09:45 5m 0 2 1109 86 301 CR

12 AK Akola Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 1188 117 598 CR
13 SEG Shegaon 11:04 11:05 1m 0 2 1225 49 276 CR
14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 2 1327 54 205 CR
15 JL Jalgaon Junction 13:42 13:45 3m 0 2 1351 56 209 CR
16 NDB Nandurbar 16:25 16:35 10m 0 2 1501 58 203 WR
17 ST Surat 19:22 19:25 3m 0 2 1662 60 59 WR
18 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 2 1792 32 36 WR
19 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 3 1892 59 52 WR
20 MSH Mahesana Junction 02:10 02:12 2m 0 3 1960 68 93 WR
21 PTN Patan 02:47 02:49 2m 0 3 2000 17 WR
22 BLDI Bhildi Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 3 2051 35 WR
23 RNV Raniwara 07:50 07:53 3m 0 3 2122 66 NWR
24 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 08:22 08:25 3m 0 3 2153 67 153 NWR
25 MON Modran 08:50 08:52 2m 0 3 2181 74 137 NWR
26 JOR Jalor 09:20 09:25 5m 0 3 2216 90 160 NWR
27 MKSR Mokalsar 09:47 09:50 3m 0 3 2249 31 174 NWR
28 SMR Samdari Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 3 2275 56 NWR
29 BLT Balotra 11:20 11:25 5m 0 3 2308 70 112 NWR
30 BUT Baytu 12:08 12:10 2m 0 3 2358 31 NWR
31 BME Barmer 13:40 0 3 2404 - 192 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (00:43)

May 18 2024 (00:43)

1

1


